Venda de bens
perdidos a favor
do Estado

2024

1334783 €

2023

1193915 €

2022

264 249 €

2021

221576 €

2020

253 884 €

2019

807480 €

2018

1210663 €

Ativos financeiros

23363493 €

Imaveis

16 024 320 €

Veiculos

2646223 €

Embarcacdes

917350 €

Joias/objetos preciosos

186 896 €

Outros

1818620€

Fonte IGFEJ



